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Traffic Statistic APRIL 2015

AIRCRAFT MOVEMENTS SUMMARY

Aircraft Arrivals / Departure
Overflying Movements

PASSENGERS
BIA
Disembarked
Embarked
Transit
TOTAL

AIRCRAFT MOVEMENTS

BIA
Arrivals
Departures
TOTAL

OVERFLYING
TOTAL

FIR
TOTAL

CARGO & MAIL (TONNES)

Import
Export
TOTAL

BAFCO (GALLONS)

TOTAL

Per day
296
1,516

APR 2015
352,834
345,892
11,443
710,169

APR 2015
4,126
4,158
8,284

APR 2015
42,460

APR 2015
50,744

APR 2015
12,729
6,430
19,159

APR 2015
12,062,181

APRIL 2015

Per Week
2,071
10,615

APR 2014
333,369
336,877

13,087
683,333

APR 2014
3,894
3,930
7,824

APR 2014
39,478

APR 2014
47,302

APR 2014
12,360
6,857
19,216

APR 2014
10,583,072

Per Month
8,284
42,460

%
6%
3%

-13%
4%

%
6%
6%
6%

%
8%

%
7%

%
3%
-6%
0%

%
14%

Per day
279
1,410

CUM 2015
1,401,521
1,368,928
54,244
2,824,693

CUM 2015
16,292
16,447
32,739

CUM 2015
164,826

CUM 2015
197,565

CUM 2015
47,232
21,161
68,393

CUM 2015
46,329,012

APRIL 2014

Per Week
1,956
9,870

CUM 2014
1,291,855
1,270,975
62,714
2,625,544

CUM 2014
15,584
15,757
31,341

CUM 2014
157,597

CUM 2014
188,938

CUM 2014
50,321
23,921
74,242

CUM 2014
41,768,290

Per Month

7,824
39,478
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TOTAL PASSENGERS MOVEMENTS
~ (JAN-APR2015/2014)

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

[m2014

684743

594728

662740

683333

|m2015

764540

631480

718504

710169
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TOTAL AIRCRAFT MOVEMENTS

(JAN - APR 2015/2014)
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